
Roster for 2014/2015 Dining Committee

Chair June 2015 Rever, Matthew Health & Exercise Studies
Health & Exercise Studies

Campus Box 8111
9195156381
matt_rever@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Rever, Matthew Health & Exercise Studies
Health & Exercise Studies

Campus Box 8111
9195156381
matt_rever@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Buddin, Tricia CALS-Dean's Office and Staff
Academic Affairs Admin

Campus Box 7642
9195152614
tricia_buddin@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Wical, Gabe New Student Orientation
New Student Orientation

Campus Box 7525
9195151235
jgwical@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Hansen, Bernard Department of Clinical Sciences
CVM-Comp Animal

Campus Box 8401
9195136658
bernie_hansen@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA Not Occupied

STAFF/EPA June 2016 Coats, Janice College Of Education
Education

Campus Box 7801
9195150595
jtcoats@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2017 Benton, Donise Communication
Communication

Campus Box 8104
9195159735
dtbenton@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2017 Smith, Anona Education
Dean's Office

Campus Box 7801
5153325
anona_smith@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2017 Peterson, Angela Campus Life-Facilities
Campus Life - Facilities

Campus Box 7315
9198962844
arpeter2@ncsu.edu
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GRAD June 2015 Weisler, Warren Mechanical Engineering-Ms waweisle@ncsu.edu

GRAD Not Occupied

STUSEN June 2015 Scipione, Michael Textiles Services-Media
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
mwscipio@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Fay, Daniel B A - Comm-Communication Media Concen dpfay@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Keefe, Robert B S - Textile Technology (TECHNOLOGY) rwkeefe@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Perry, Logan Civil Engineering laperry@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Boukary, Karima Nutrition Science kbboukar@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Starck, Andrew Bs-Zoology atstarck@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Hogan, Tim Campus Enterprises Facilities Operations
University Student Center

Campus Box 7294
9195151090
tim_hogan@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Lait, Randy Dining and Catering Operations
University Dining

Campus Box 7307
5156347
randy_lait@ncsu.edu
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